»

Pecos Production
400 W. Illinois Ave.
Midland, TX 79702

Leonard State # 3 %' Al ANS - 35&

oun ew Mexico W ¢ 7\305/2 -
Lea County, New M /5‘?0/%0 . oa5- 3526%

259 2.59 3/4 131 3.40 3.40
369 1.10 3/4 1.31 1.44 4.84
519 1.50 3/4 1.31 1.97 6.81
734 2.15 12 0.88 1.88 8.69
1238 5.04 1 175 8.82 17.51
1740 5.02 2 3.50 17.57 35.08
2245 5.05 212 438 22.09 57.18
2747 5.02 3 5.25 26.36 83.53
3251 5.04 2 3.50 17.64 101.17
3755 5.04 2 3.50 17.64 118.81
3875 1.20 2 3.50 420 123.01

Michael Roghair - Gene

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Q?;j- 'ﬁday of
2004 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

. ) otary Public

TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006




